G as notified by the Probation or Pretrial Services Office.

RETURN

I have executed this judgment as follows:

Defendant delivered on to

at ,  with a certified copy of this judgment.

UNITED STATES MARSHAL

By
DEPUTY UNITED STATES MARSHAL

2 8
MICHAEL HENDERSON
2:22-cr-00065-01

ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT (188) MONTHS. The defendant shall be given credit for all time served to which he
is legally entitled.

✔

The Court recommends that the defendant: 1) be evaluated for any mental health needs and be provided with appropriate
treatment; 2) be permitted to take part in any substance abuse treatment programs for which he is eligible;